
 
 

 

 
ST. MICHAEL’S EPISCOPAL SCHOOL 

2018-2019 Calendar 
 
 

Wednesday, August 22 Kindergarten Parent Meeting 7 p.m. (Parents only) 

Thursday, August 23 Lower School Meet Your Teacher, Meet Your Campus  
Extended Day Open House 

Monday, August 27 Lower School First Day of School - Noon Dismissal Gr. 1-5 
(Kindergarten Dismissal – 11 a.m. Dismissal) 
Middle School Orientation (7th & 8th Grade 8:30 - 9:30 a.m.) 
                                            (6th Grade 10:15 a.m. - 3 p.m.) 
Lower School Extended Day open 11a.m. - 6 p.m 

Tuesday, August 28 First Full Day of School - All Students (School day: 8 a.m.-3 p.m.)  

Monday, September 3 Labor Day - No Classes 
Extended Day CLOSED 

Monday, September 10 St. Michael’s Episcopal School’s Birthday 
Hubbard Hall Dedication 8:30 a.m. 

Tuesday, September 11 Middle School Back to School Night 7 p.m. 
Wednesday, September 12 Kindergarten Back to School Night 6:30 p.m. 
Thursday, September 13 4th Grade Back to School Night 6:30 p.m. 
Monday, September 17 5th Grade Back to School Night 6:30 p.m. 
Tuesday, September 18 3rd Grade Back to School Night 6:30 p.m. 
Wednesday, September 19 1st Grade Back to School Night 6:30 p.m. 
Thursday, September 20 2nd Grade Back to School Night 6:30 p.m. 
Wednesday, September 26 All School Noon Dismissal for Faculty Professional Development 

Extended Day open Noon - 6 p.m. 
October 1-5 ERB Testing (3rd - 8th grade) 
Monday, October 8 Columbus Day Holiday - No Classes 

Extended Day CLOSED 
Monday, October 22 End of first academic quarter 
Thursday, November 1 Clerical/Conference Day - No classes 

Extended Day open 8 a.m. - 6 p.m. 
Wednesday, November 14 All School Noon Dismissal for Faculty Professional Development 

Extended Day open Noon - 6 p.m. 
Saturday, November 17 Auction 6 – 10 p.m. 
Wednesday, November 21 Thanksgiving Holiday begins – No Classes 
Monday, November 26 Classes Resume 
December 13-19 8th Grade Exams  
Wednesday, December 19 Christmas Break Begins at Noon Dismissal 

Extended Day open Noon - 6 p.m. 
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2018-2019 Calendar (cont.) 

 
Thursday, January 3 Classes Resume 
Wednesday, January 16 End of second academic quarter 
Monday, January 21 Martin Luther King Holiday - No Classes 

Extended Day CLOSED 
Tuesday, January 29 Conference Day & Faculty Professional Development - No classes 

Extended Day open 8 a.m. - 6 p.m. 
Wednesday, February 6 All School Noon Dismissal for Conferences 

Extended Day open Noon - 6 p.m. 
Monday, February 18 Presidents’ Day  Holiday - No Classes 

Extended Day CLOSED 
Friday, March 8 Spring Break Begins at Noon Dismissal 

Extended Day open Noon - 6 p.m. 
Monday, March 18 Classes Resume 
Wednesday, April 3  All School Noon Dismissal for Faculty Professional Development 

Extended Day open Noon - 6 p.m. 
Friday, April 5 End of third academic quarter 
Friday, April 12 First Grade Grandparents’ Day 

Extended Day will open early for 1st Graders 11:30 a.m. 
Friday, April 19 Good Friday Holiday -  No Classes 

Extended Day CLOSED 
Monday, April 22 Easter Monday Holiday- No Classes  (possible snow day makeup) 

Extended Day CLOSED 
Saturday, May 4 Magic Dragon Day (designated school day) 
May 24-31 8th Grade Exams  
Monday, May 27 Memorial Day Holiday – No Classes 

Extended Day CLOSED 
Monday, June 3  Noon Dismissal Grades K-7 

Extended Day open Noon - 6 p.m. 
Tuesday, June 4 Noon Dismissal Grades K-7 

Extended Day open Noon - 6 p.m. (Last day for Extended Day) 
Wednesday, June 5 Lower School Closing Exercises 8:30 a.m. 

6th and 7th Grade Closing Exercises 10:00 a.m. 
8th Grade Baccalaureate Service 5 p.m. 
8th Grade Graduation Dinner 6:30 p.m. 

Thursday, June 6  8th Grade Commencement 9 a.m 
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